PHB50 Series
2 5 - 5 0 W  S I N G L E  O U T P U T  D C / D C  I N D U S T R I A L
40
Note:
1. Measured from high line to low line.
2. Measured from full load to zero load.
3. Logic compatibility Open Collector ref to -input
Logic module ON Open circuit

7pl.
PIN FUNCTION
1 +Vin
2 ON/OFF
3 CASE
4 –Vin
5 –Vout
6 Sense
7 Trim
8 +Sense
9 +Vout
PIN CONNECTION
MODEL INPUT OUTPUT OUTPUT INPUT CURRENT EFF CASE
NUMBER VOLTAGE VOLTAGE CURRENT NO LOAD FULL LOAD
PHB50-12S05 9-18 VDC 2.5 VDC 10 A 50 mA 2740mA 76% HB
PHB50-12S33 9-18 VDC 3.3 VDC 10 A 50 mA 3525mA 78% HB
PHB50-12S05 9-18 VDC 5.0 VDC 10 A 50 mA 5145mA 81% HB
PHB50-12S12 9-18 VDC 12.0 VDC 4.16 A 50 mA 4950mA 84% HB
PHB50-12S15 9-18 VDC 15.0 VDC 3.33 A 50 mA 4950mA 84% HB
PHB50-12S24 9-18 VDC 24.0 VDC 2.08 A 50 mA 4950mA 84% HB
PHB50-24S25 18-36 VDC 2.5 VDC 10 A 50 mA 1353mA 77% HB
PHB50-24S33 18-36 VDC 3.3 VDC 10 A 50 mA 1740mA 79% HB
PHB50-24S05 18-36 VDC 5.0 VDC 10 A 50 mA 2540mA 82% HB
PHB50-24S12 18-36 VDC 12.0 VDC 4.16 A 50 mA 2450mA 85% HB
PHB50-24S15 18-36 VDC 15.0 VDC 3.33 A 50 mA 2450mA 85% HB
PHB50-24S24 18-36 VDC 24.0 VDC 2.08 A 50 mA 2419mA 86% HB
PHB50-24S25 18-36 VDC 2.5 VDC 10 A 50 mA 676mA 77% HB
PHB50-48S33 18-36 VDC 3.3 VDC 10 A 50 mA 870mA 79% HB
PHB50-48S05 36-75 VDC 5.0 VDC 10 A 50 mA 1250A 83% HB
PHB50-48S12 36-75 VDC 12.0 VDC 4.16 A 50 mA 1220mA 85% HB
PHB50-48S15 36-75 VDC 15.0 VDC 3.33 A 50 mA 1220mA 85% HB
PHB50-48S24 36-75 VDC 24.0 VDC 2.08 A 50 mA 1209mA 86% HB